
Show #A8919 (Jonathan Meilleur): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

1060. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

2 401 Looks Inviting Ashley Laird Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

3 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

4 243 Cierra Zip Austin R Brewer Austin R Brewer Nampa, ID

5 118 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

6 204 Rips Version Megan H Farrah Kitzel Farrah Pagosa Springs, CO

7 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way Creswell, OR

8 159 Call Me Interested Michelle Patin Carol L Thomsen Nicolaus, CA

9 181 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

1061. NSBA Nov. Youth Showmanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 181 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

1062. Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 308 Unique Alibi Kyra J Bouma Kyra J Bouma Choteau, MT

2 447 Show Your Invitation Sharese Rivait Sharese Rivait , 

3 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

4 248 No Boundary Kelsey C Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

5 243 Cierra Zip Austin R Brewer Austin R Brewer Nampa, ID

6 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

7 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

8 888 Whos All Invited Charlotte Selby Charlotte Selby Redmond , WA

9 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

1063. NSBA Youth Showmanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 233 Hot Chips A Blaze Cori Cansdale Jennifer Cansdale Laguna Beach, CA

1064. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 409 A Certain Rockstar Joy B Norris Joy B Norris , 

1 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

2 400 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

3 254 Scotch N Alil Whisky Kristina Muratori Kristina Muratori Vacaville, CA

4 329 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson Sebastopol, CA

5 356 Cruzin Softly Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

6 410 Imagine This Kiss Lauren Rae Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Sheperd Riverside, CA

7 349 Counting The Minutes Sissie Shank Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

8 295 Good Girls Do Valerie Williams Eric Williams , 

1065. NSBA Nov. Amt. Showmanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 409 A Certain Rockstar Joy B Norris Joy B Norris , 

1 356 Cruzin Softly Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

2 349 Counting The Minutes Sissie Shank Sissie Shank Phoenix, AZ

3 295 Good Girls Do Valerie Williams Eric Williams , 

1066. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 22



Show #A8919 (Jonathan Meilleur): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2 150 Huntin A Gal Shannon J Brown Shannon Brown Cameron Park, CA

3 212 Stretch Machine Michelle M Johnson Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness Saint James, MO

4 141 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell Purcell, OK

5 198 Zip Along Home Fon Laughlin Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

6 130 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle Chico, CA

7 196 Hotroddin Ona Harley Laura A Benjamin Laura A Benjamin Seattle, WA

8 443 Dont Skip Will Beckie Peskin-Kerins Becky Peskin , 

9 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

1067. NSBA Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2 141 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell Purcell, OK

1068. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 133 Bellieve Hes Blazing Christine Hocutt-Senteney Christine Hocutt Senteney Burbank, CA

2 297 Lookin Krymson Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett Grass Valley, CA

3 410 Imagine This Kiss Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Sheperd Riverside, CA

4 256 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown Seguin, TX

5 176 Simply Mr Sonny Linda A Chilstrom LINDA CHILSTROM Diamond Bar, CA

6 555 Laziness Anne Wilson Anne Wilson Dallas, TX

7 269 After Eight Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

8 122 Lucky Lil Too Shoes Christine E Sherer Christine E Sherer Escondido, CA

9 422 No Sneakinuponwilly Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin Lynden, WA



Show #A8920 (Tim Finkenbinder): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

1060. L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

2 451 Tommy Lee Loper Shayley Beaton Kim Beaton , 

3 234 Too Outrageous Rachel Irene Lebkowsky Rachel Irene Lebkowsky , 

4 401 Looks Inviting Ashley Laird Ashley Laird Monroe, WA

5 118 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

6 360 Im Magicman Emma Uttley Emma Uttley , 

7 181 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

8 79 Lopin Lola Hannah Way Kristy Way Creswell, OR

9 243 Cierra Zip Austin R Brewer Austin R Brewer Nampa, ID

1061. NSBA Nov. Youth Showmanship - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 181 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

1062. Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 308 Unique Alibi Kyra J Bouma Kyra J Bouma Choteau, MT

2 248 No Boundary Kelsey C Jung Kelsey C Jung Farmington , UT

3 340 Always Good N Blonde Courtney Turner Denise Turner Moses Lake, WA

4 447 Show Your Invitation Sharese Rivait Sharese Rivait , 

5 118 Hope To Be Hot Brittany Lynn Nicole Minks Brittany LN Minks Alta Loma, CA

6 305 Lucky N The Moonlite Madison Nirenstein Madison Nirenstein Mill Valley, CA

7 399 Zippos Goodfellow Payton Neiberger Lisa Neiberger Argyle, TX

8 234 Too Outrageous Rachel Irene Lebkowsky Rachel Irene Lebkowsky , 

9 181 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

1063. NSBA Youth Showmanship - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 181 Skys Blue Eyes Kaci A Rodriguez Kaci A Rodriguez Scottsdale, AZ

1064. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 409 A Certain Rockstar Joy B Norris Joy B Norris , 

1 356 Cruzin Softly Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

2 329 Eli Investing Wisely Emily Hudson Emily Hudson Sebastopol, CA

3 410 Imagine This Kiss Lauren Rae Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Sheperd Riverside, CA

4 179 All Girl Charlie Sharon L Rich Sharon L Rich Eatonville, WA

5 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

6 197 Simply Mcdreamy June L Liston JUNE LISTON SCOTTSDALE, AZ

7 400 Credits For Heaven Alyssa Neiberger Todd Neiberger Argyle, TX

8 180 Allways A Pleasure Cosette Rich Sharon L Rich Eatonville, WA

9 151 Tuf But Fancy Teresa P Hanson Teresa P Hanson Scottsdale, AZ

1065. NSBA Nov. Amt. Showmanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

0 409 A Certain Rockstar Joy B Norris Joy B Norris , 

1 356 Cruzin Softly Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

1066. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City



Show #A8920 (Tim Finkenbinder): Az Fall Championship S/C 1

1 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2 196 Hotroddin Ona Harley Laura A Benjamin Laura A Benjamin Seattle, WA

3 150 Huntin A Gal Shannon J Brown Shannon Brown Cameron Park, CA

4 198 Zip Along Home Fon Laughlin Fon Laughlin Oak Point, TX

5 409 A Certain Rockstar Joy B Norris Joy B Norris , 

6 142 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

7 212 Stretch Machine Michelle M Johnson Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness Saint James, MO

8 109 Uf Certainly A Priss Larisa Affeldt Larisa Affeldt Spokane, WA

9 356 Cruzin Softly Alexandra Chavez Alexandra Chavez Paradise Valley, AZ

1067. NSBA Amateur Showmanship - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 370 Lil Bit Western Brittany Lofton Morgan Brittany Lofton Westmoreland, CA

2 409 A Certain Rockstar Joy B Norris Joy B Norris , 

3 142 My Bar Passer Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz Castle Rock, CO

1068. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 297 Lookin Krymson Cool Lorraine Jewett Lorraine Jewett Grass Valley, CA

2 133 Bellieve Hes Blazing Christine Hocutt-Senteney Christine Hocutt Senteney Burbank, CA

3 269 After Eight Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss Rancho Santa Fe, CA

4 410 Imagine This Kiss Shelley Nuhn Shepherd Shelley Nuhn Sheperd Riverside, CA

5 200 Check My Guccis Debbi J Moriarty Debbi J Moriarty Brentwood, CA

6 107 Baylor Bear Kelly Jan Staley Kelly Jan Staley Chico, CA

7 206 A Zippo To Consider Nadine Marie Joaquin Nadine Marie Joaquin Stockton, CA

8 256 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown Seguin, TX

9 176 Simply Mr Sonny Linda A Chilstrom LINDA CHILSTROM Diamond Bar, CA



Show #A8920 (Tim Finkenbinder): Az Fall Championship S/C 1


